Quick selector
reference guide
Pow-R-Stock panelboards,
safety switches, and
transformers
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com 3
Questions to ask .................................. 15
Catalog numbering ............................... 16

18, 30, and 42
PRL1A   1   225   X   42   A   S
Catalog numbering system—Pow-R-Stock panelboard
interiors
Bus Amps
100 = 100A
225 = 225A
400 = 400A
Option
S = Short—no TFL or SFB provisions
Special note: This option applies only to
42 circuit 225A interiors.
Note: Top-feed provision for main lugs or
main breaker, no provision for through-feed
lugs or sub-feed breaker.
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com 7
Pow-R-Stock panelboards—EZ� Boxes and EZ Trims
Single-Phase, 3-Wire 120/240 Vac
Catalog Number
Interiors (Less Main Device)
Ampere Rating Max. No. of Poles Aluminum Bus Copper Bus
100 18 PRL1A1100X18A PRL1A1100X18C
100 30 PRL1A1100X30A PRL1A1100X30C
225 30 PRL1A1225X30A PRL1A1225X30C
225 42 PRL1A1225X42AS � PRL1A1225X42CS �
225 42 PRL1A1225X42A PRL1A1225X42C
400 42 PRL1A1400X42A PRL1A1400X42C
Three-Phase, 4-Wire 208Y/120 Vac or Three-Phase, 3-Wire 240 Vac
Catalog Number
Interiors (Less Main Device)
Ampere Rating Max. No. of Poles Aluminum Bus Copper Bus
100 18 PRL1A3100X18A PRL1A3100X18C
100 30 PRL1A3100X30A PRL1A3100X30C
225 30 PRL1A3225X30A PRL1A3225X30C
225 42 PRL1A3225X42AS � PRL1A3225X42CS �
225 42 PRL1A3225X42A PRL1A3225X42C
400 42 PRL1A3400X42A PRL1A3400X42C
Three-Phase, 4-Wire 480Y/277 Vac
Catalog Number
Interiors (Less Main Device)
Ampere Rating Max. No. of Poles Aluminum Bus Copper Bus
100 18 PRL2A3100X18A PRL2A3100X18C
100 30 PRL2A3100X30A PRL2A3100X30C
225 30 PRL2A3225X30A PRL2A3225X30C
225 42 PRL2A3225X42AS � PRL2A3225X42CS �
225 42 PRL2A3225X42A PRL2A3225X42C
400 42 PRL2A3400X42A PRL2A3400X42C
Single-Phase, 3-Wire 120/240 Vac; Three-Phase, 4-Wire 208Y/120 Vac
or Three-Phase, 3-Wire 240 Vac; Three-Phase, 4-Wire 480Y/277 Vac
Boxes and Trims
Boxes Trims (NEMA 1)
NEMA 1 Surface Flush NEMA 3R Enclosures
EZB2036R EZT2036S EZT2036F GWPBQ2036PR
EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
EZB2060R EZT2060S EZT2060F GWPBQ2060PR
EZB2072R EZT2072S EZT2072F GWPBQ2072PR
� S = Short—no TFL or SFB provisions.
Note 1:  The colors shown in the tables correspond to the color coding
on the trim, interior, and box product packaging labels. Be sure all three
parts match when delivering to your customer.
Note 2:  Distributors can purchase boxes in quantities via the
Distributor toolbox.
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com8
Summary of Branch Breakers Available
Breaker

Questions to ask
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com12
Catalog numbering system—safety switches
Poles/Blades
1 = 1 pole
2 = 2 poles
3 = 3 poles
4 = 4 poles
6 = 6 poles
Switch Type
DG = General-
duty
DH = Heavy-duty
DT = Double-throw
Fusible/Non-Fusible
or Neutral
F  = Fusible without
neutral
U = Non-fusible
N = Fusible with
neutral
DH   3   6   1   N   D   K
Voltage
1 = 120 Vac
2 = 240 Vac
6 = 600 Vac
Amperes
1 = 30A
2 = 60A
3 = 100A
4 = 200A
5 = 400A
6 = 600A
7 = 800A
8 = 1200A
Series
K = Design all general-duty
switches above 200A
and all heavy-duty
switches incorporate
K-Series switch design
B = Design general-duty
30–100A
NEMA Enclosure
Ratings
C  = NEMA 4X
 Non-metallic
G  = NEMA 1
P  = NEMA 4
 Painted steel
R  = NEMA 3R
W = NEMA 4X
 Stainless steel
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com 13
Neutral and Ground Lug Kits
Catalog Number Description
DG030NB Neutral kit for 30A switches
DG100NB Neutral kit for 60–100A switches
DG030GB Ground lug kit for 30–100A switches
General-duty safety switches (disconnects)
Three-Pole—240 Vac (Suitable for Service Entrance Use

Transformers
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com16
Catalog numbering system—transformers
Phase
S = Single-phase
T = Three-phase
Type
S = EP
(single-phase
encapsulated)
T = DS-3
(single-phase
ventilated)
V = DT-3
(three-phase
ventilated)
Y = EPT
(three-phase
encapsulated)
Secondary Voltage
11 = 120/240
28 = 208Y/120
22 = 240V Delta
w/120V lighting
tap
T   20   N   11   S   05   A
Primary Voltage
20 = 240 x 480
48 = 480
Taps
D = 2@+2.5%, 2@–2.5%
G  = 2@–5%
L  = 2@–5% X 4@–2.5%
M = 2@+2.5%,4@–2.5%
N  = None
P  = 1@+5%, 2@–5%x
 2@+2.5%,4@–2.5%
Suffix Options
A ... Z = �
EE = �
kVA
81 = 0.05
85 = 0.075
82 = 0.10
83 = 0.15
26 = 0.25
51 = 0.50
76 = 0.75
01 = 1
16 = 1.5
02 = 2
03 = 3
05 = 5
06 = 6
07 = 7.5
09 = 9
10 = 10
15 = 15
25 = 25
30 = 30
37 = 37.5
45 = 45
50 = 50
75 = 75
99 = 100
12 = 112.5
49 = 150
67 = 167
22 = 225
33 = 300
55 = 500
�  Model number for encapsulated transformers.
�  NEMA TP-1 transformers. Valid only with ventilated transformers.